ORDERING INFORMATION
3G-4RLI
3.5” RECESSED LINEAR
GRID CEILING & 4” TECHZONE
3.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
Individual or continuous runs available in multiple run configurations
Suitable for 4” techzone and various grid ceiling applications
Extruded acrylic lens available in flush, 1” and 2” drop lens options
All drop lens options feature illuminated end caps
1% dimming standard with several driver options
CAT. NO
3G-4RLI
LED SYSTEM
L1	 - LOW OUTPUT
L2	- STANDARD OUTPUT
L4	- HIGH OUTPUT
COLOR  TEMP
27K	 - 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	 - 3500K
40K	- 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120V-277V
347	 - 347V (0-10V ONLY)
DRIVER
DIM	 -	0-10V (STANDARD  100-1%)
DHL2	-	LUTRON (ECO SYSTEM “H” 100-1%)
DALI	 -	DALI (100-1%)
D01	 -	0-10V (100-0.1%)
GRID TYPE
GC1	 - 9/16 LAYIN
GC1S	 - 9/16 TEGULAR
GC1P	 - 9/16 TEGULAR
GC2	 - 15/16 LAYIN
GC2S	 - 15/16 TEGULAR
GC2P	 - 15/16 TEGULAR
GC3	 - 9/16 SLOT TEE TEGULAR
4TZ	 - 4 TECHZONE (9/16 ONLY)
OPTIONS
EM	 -	INTEGRAL EMERGENCY
	  	BATTERY (4’ SECTION)
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
See mounting section for grid details
LENS OPTIONS
FL	 - FLUSH
DD1	 - 1” DROP LENS
DD2	- 2” DROP LENS
PERFORMANCE CHART (Based on 3500K , 4’ length)
LENS OPTIONS
FLUSH
1” DROP
2” DROP
LED SYSTEM
L1	 - LOW OUTPUT
L2	- STANDARD OUTPUT
L4	- HIGH OUTPUT
L1	 - LOW OUTPUT
L2	- STANDARD OUTPUT
L4	- HIGH OUTPUT
L1	 - LOW OUTPUT
L2	- STANDARD OUTPUT
L4	- HIGH OUTPUT
SYSTEM WATTS
(PER FT)
3.4
4.9